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== STUDENT EVALUATION OF L ake he ad
_—

—  TEACHING AT LAKEHEAD UNIVERSITY R P

|

™= Department/School Offering the Course: .

S g
- Course Title: =y IMPORTANT DIRECTIONS FOR
— ) MARKING ANSWERS

wm CourseNumber: — — Section: — e Please use a soft lead pencil or
— ) blue or black ink pen.

mam  Instructor: * Make solid marks that fill the
— ) oval completely.

- Date: CORRECT @

==  This course is: (O A program requirement (O An option or elective INCORRECT & X @ (o
_—

== Please consider each of the statements below and evaluate your instructor's teaching performance based on your course

=m experiences. This survey will be used for the purposes of assessing and improving the quality of teaching. The completed

m=_ survey will be given to your instructor after final marks are submitted.

—

==  For each statement completely fill in the oval @ that best reflects your judgment.

— %

|

_—

I

== 1. A comprehensive course outline was provided (for example,

— the outline included: office hours, course topics,

— evaluation methods, etc.). D, ) O @, O )
|

: 2. Learning objectives were clearly presented. - o) - O O
m= 3. The course content matched what was presented on the course

== outline. &) o O &) o &)
|

™= 4. The course materials were useful in promoting learning of the course .

== concepts. ¢ ) Q) C - @)
|

=mm 5. The instructor encouraged student participation. ) @) O (@) O (@)
|

== 6. The instructor responded to all questions in a respectful manner. O O - O O O
|

== 7. The instructor respected diversity among the students (for example,

-— differences in: age, gender, race, ethnic background, sexual

— orientation, etc.). (), O (@, © O @)
|

== 8. The instructor clearly explained the course concepts. ) O - O ) O
|

=m 9. The instructional method(s) enhanced student learning. O O (), @) @) O
|

== 10. The instructor monitored student learning in order to make any

- necessary adjustments to the pace of delivery. ® O O O O ®
‘—

== 11. The instructor appeared enthusiastic about teaching the course. @) O @ O @) @)
—_—

mm 12, The instructor was accessible to students outside of the class. O @ () O ® -
—

== 13, The instructor appeared well prepared for class. - © O &), (@) ©
i

== 14, | found the course appropriately challenging. - O @ - - O
—

mm 15, | found the course stimulating. -, (@) O O O @)
|

== 16. | have acquired new knowledge as a result of taking this course. () O @ o ) O
|

=m 17. The knowledge from this class can be applied to a variety of

— situations. -, (@) @, (@) O &)
|

== 18. The instructor provided opportunities to further develop my

— analytical skills. ) C) C) @ ® O
_—

mm 19. Graded materials were aligned with the learning objectives for the

— course. ), O O O ) &
|

mm 20. Feedback on graded materials was timely. @ O O - O O
|

=m 21, Feedback on graded materials was valuable. 0, (@) @) O (@) O
|

== 22 Overall, | would recommend this instructor. CJ O ) @ C) ()
|

mm 23, QOverall, | would recommend this course. O © O O O (@)

Please see reverse side



Lakehead University Student Feedback on Teaching

Instructor : Dr. Myroshnychenko, Serhii

Term : 2022W

Course/Section : MATH-3032-WDE

Report Type : MAIN

Q1 | Q2 1 Q3 Q4 Q5| Q6| Q7| Q8| Q9 Q10| Q11 Q12
Frequency 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
g:;};:: f‘gree nor o o o 1o o o lo |1 |1 |2 |1 Jo
Agree 4 5 4 5 7 3 3 3 5 5 3 4
Strongly Agree 5 4 5 4 2 6 6 5 3 2 4 5
Mean 46 (44 |46 (44 (42 |47 |47 (44 |42 |4 4.1 |4.6
Not Applicable 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Responses 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Percentage
Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.1]0
g:;l;?greenor o |o o o o o |o |iL1|1n1]222]11.1/0
Agree 44.4 1556|444 55.6|77.833.3|33.3/33.3|55.6(55.633.3 444
Strongly Agree 55.6 |44.4155.6|44.4|22.2|66.7|66.7|55.633.3|22.2 444|556




Q13| Q14 | Q15| Q16 | Q17 | Q18 | Q19 | Q20 | Q21 | Q22 | Q23
Frequency 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Disagree 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
Neither Agree nor Disagree | 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1
Agree 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 3
Strongly Agree 6 4 3 5 3 4 5 7 5 5 5
Mean 47 |43 |42 |44 |4 42 |44 |48 |44 |44 |44
Not Applicable 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Responses 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
Percentage
Strongly Disagree 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Disagree 0 0 0 0 11.1|11.1 |0 0 0 0 0
Neither Agree nor Disagree | 0 11.1)11.1 | 11.1 | 11.1 |0 11.1]0 11.1 ] 11.1 | 11.1
Agree 33.3144.455.6 333 444444 |33.322.2|33.3 /333|333
Strongly Agree 66.7 |44.4 1333 | 55.6 1333444 155.6|77.8|55.6|55.6|55.6
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